
Como Ball Cougars Little League Summer Schedule 
 

◄ April May 2024 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 
All Little League 
Practice  
@ CPF #2 
 
4:00 PM-7:00 PM 
Evaluations/Team 
Assignments 

13  
 
All Little League 
Practice  
@ CPF #2 
 
6:00 PM 

14  
International Warthogs 
vs Coyotes 
Intrasquad Game 
@CPF F1 
7:00 PM 

15  
International Coyotes vs 
Highland 7:00 PM 
@CPF1 

16  
International Warthogs  
vs. Parkway 6:00 TBD 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
All Little League 
Practice  
@ CPF #2 
 
6:00 PM 

21  
 
International Coyotes  
@CPF F1 
7:00 PM 

22  
 
American League 
Raging Bulls Game 
6:00 @ Parkway  F2 vs 
Cannon Ballers 6 pm 
 
International Warthogs 
vs Highland 7:00 PM 
@CPF1 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
All Little League 
Practice  
@ CPF #2 
 
6:00 PM 

28  

 
International Warthogs  
@ Westside 6:30 PM 

29  
 
 
American League 
Raging Bulls Game 
6:00 @ Parkway F2 vs  
Lake Monsters  6pm 
 
International Coyotes vs 
Highland 7:00 PM 
@CPF1 

30  
 

31  
International 
LeagueTournament at 
Parkway (Warthogs and 
Coyotes) 

 

  



 

◄ May June 2024 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
International 
LeagueTournament at 
Parkway (Warthogs and 
Coyotes) 

2  
American League 
Raging Bulls Game 
6:00 @ Jim Kelly Field 
Lake Monsters vs 
Cannon Ballers & 8:00 
@ Jim Kelly Field 
HillCats vs Como 
 
International 
LeagueTournament at 
Parkway (Warthogs and 
Coyotes) 

3  
All Little League 
Practice  
@ CPF #2 
 
6:00 PM 

4  
International Coyotes  
@ Westside 6:30 PM 
 

5  
American League 
Raging Bulls Game 
6:00 @ CPF F1 
vs Cannon Ballers 
 
International Warthogs 
vs Highland 7:00 PM 
@North Dale 

6  
International Warthogs 
6:00 PM @ CPF#1 vs 
Parkway Saints 

7  
American League 
Raging Bulls 
Tournament at Parkway 

8  
American League 
Raging Bulls 
Tournament at Parkway 

9  
American League 
Tournament at Parkway 

10  
All Little League 
Practice  
@ CPF #2 
 
6:00 PM 

11  
International Coyotes  
@ Westside 6:30 PM 
 
International Warthogs 
@Parkway 

12  
American League 
Raging Bulls Game 
6:00 @ Parkway F1 vs 
Hillcats 6pm 
 
International Coyotes vs 
Highland 7:00 PM 
@CPF1 

13  
International Warthogs 
7:00 PM @ CPF#1 vs 
Parkway River Bandits 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
International League 
Teams Practice  
@ CPF #2 6:00 PM 
 
American League 
Raging Bulls Game @ 
CPF vs Lake Monsters 

18  
International Coyotes  
@ Westside 6:30 PM 
 
International Warthogs 
@Parkway 

19  
American League 
Raging Bulls Game 
6:00 @ Parkway F1 vs 
Cannon Ballers 
 
International Warthogs 
vs Highland 7:00 PM 
@CPF1 

20  
International Coyotes 
7:00 PM @ CPF1 vs 
Timber Rattlers 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
All Little League 
Practice  
@ CPF #2 
 
6:00 PM 

25  

 
American League 
Raging Bulls Game 
7:00 @ CPF1  
 
International Coyotes  
@ Westside 6:30 PM 
 

26  
 
International Coyotes vs 
Highland 7:00 PM 
@CPF1 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

◄ June July 2024 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
All Little League 
Practice  
@ CPF #2 
 
6:00 PM 

2  
 
International Coyotes  
@ Westside 6:30 PM 
 

3  
 
July 4 Break 

4  
 
July 4 Break 

5  
 
July 4 Break 

6 
 
July 4 Break  
 

7  
 
July 4 Break 

8  
July 4 Break 

9  
International Warthogs 
@ Westside 6:30 PM 
 

10  
 

11  
American League 
Raging Bulls Game 
(DH) @ CPF#1 
5:30/7:00 PM 
 
International League 
(Warthogs and 
Coyotes) Game 
@CPF1 7:00 PM 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
All Little League 
Practice  
@ CPF #2 
 
6:00 PM 

16  
International Coyotes  
@ Westside 6:30 PM 
 

17  
 

18  
American League 
Raging Bulls Game 
(DH) @ CPF#1 
5:30/7:00 PM 
 
International League 
(Warthogs and 
Coyotes) Game 
@CPF1 7:00 PM 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
All Little League 
Practice  
@ CPF #2 
 
6:00 PM 

23  
International Warthogs  
@ Westside 6:30 PM 
 

24  
 

25  
American League 
Raging Bulls Game 
(DH) @ CPF#1 
5:30/7:00 PM 
 
International League 
(Warthogs and 
Coyotes) Game 
@CPF1 7:00 PM 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
All Little League 
Practice  
@ CPF #2 
 
6:00 PM 

30  
International Warthogs  
@ Westside 6:30 PM 
 

31  
 

Aug 1 
 
American League  
Raging Bulls Game 
(DH) @ CPF#1 

 


