April May 2024							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
All Little League Practice @ CPF #2 4:00 PM-7:00 PM Evaluations/Team Assignments	All Little League Practice @ CPF #2 6:00 PM	14 International Warthogs vs Coyotes Intrasquad Game @CPF F1 7:00 PM	15 International Coyotes vs Highland 7:00 PM @CPF1	16 International Warthogs vs. Parkway 6:00 TBD	17	18	
19	20 All Little League Practice @ CPF #2 6:00 PM	21 International Coyotes @CPF F1 7:00 PM	American League Raging Bulls Game 6:00 @ Parkway F2 vs Cannon Ballers 6 pm International Warthogs vs Highland 7:00 PM @CPF1	23	24	25	
26	All Little League Practice @ CPF #2 6:00 PM	28 International Warthogs @ Westside 6:30 PM	American League Raging Bulls Game 6:00 @ Parkway F2 vs Lake Monsters 6pm International Coyotes vs Highland 7:00 PM @CPF1	30	31 International LeagueTournament at Parkway (Warthogs and Coyotes)		

■ May	June 2024 July ▶						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat 1 International LeagueTournament at Parkway (Warthogs and Coyotes)	
6:00 @ Jim Kelly Field Lake Monsters vs	3 All Little League Practice @ CPF #2 6:00 PM	4 International Coyotes @ Westside 6:30 PM	5 American League Raging Bulls Game 6:00 @ CPF F1 vs Cannon Ballers International Warthogs vs Highland 7:00 PM @North Dale	6 International Warthogs 6:00 PM @ CPF#1 vs Parkway Saints	7 American League Raging Bulls Tournament at Parkway	8 American League Raging Bulls Tournament at Parkway	
9 American League Tournament at Parkway	10 All Little League Practice @ CPF #2 6:00 PM	11 International Coyotes @ Westside 6:30 PM International Warthogs @Parkway	American League Raging Bulls Game 6:00 @ Parkway F1 vs Hillcats 6pm International Coyotes vs Highland 7:00 PM @CPF1	13 International Warthogs 7:00 PM @ CPF#1 vs Parkway River Bandits	14	15	
16	17 International League Teams Practice @ CPF #2 6:00 PM American League Raging Bulls Game @ CPF vs Lake Monsters	18 International Coyotes @ Westside 6:30 PM International Warthogs @Parkway	American League Raging Bulls Game 6:00 @ Parkway F1 vs Cannon Ballers International Warthogs vs Highland 7:00 PM @CPF1	20 International Coyotes 7:00 PM @ CPF1 vs Timber Rattlers	21	22	
	24 All Little League Practice @ CPF #2 6:00 PM	American League Raging Bulls Game 7:00 @ CPF1 International Coyotes @ Westside 6:30 PM	26 International Coyotes vs Highland 7:00 PM @CPF1	27	28	29	
30							

■ June			July 202	24		August ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	All Little League Practice @ CPF #2 6:00 PM	International Coyotes @ Westside 6:30 PM	3 July 4 Break	4 July 4 Break	5 July 4 Break	6 July 4 Break
7 July 4 Break	8 July 4 Break	9 International Warthogs @ Westside 6:30 PM	10	American League Raging Bulls Game (DH) @ CPF#1 5:30/7:00 PM International League (Warthogs and Coyotes) Game @CPF1 7:00 PM	12	13
14	15 All Little League Practice @ CPF #2 6:00 PM	16 International Coyotes @ Westside 6:30 PM	17	American League Raging Bulls Game (DH) @ CPF#1 5:30/7:00 PM International League (Warthogs and Coyotes) Game @CPF1 7:00 PM	19	20
21	22 All Little League Practice @ CPF #2 6:00 PM	23 International Warthogs @ Westside 6:30 PM	24	25 American League Raging Bulls Game (DH) @ CPF#1 5:30/7:00 PM International League (Warthogs and Coyotes) Game @CPF1 7:00 PM	26	27
28	29 All Little League Practice @ CPF #2 6:00 PM	30 International Warthogs @ Westside 6:30 PM	31	Aug 1 American League Raging Bulls Game (DH) @ CPF#1		